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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

9. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
19.7.2014 - 11:00 Predtekmovanje
World Records 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moški 54.88 MEDVEŠEK Blaž Montreal (CAN) 25.7.2005

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. HLEBEC Gašper 00 PK Inles Ribnica 1:12.72 364 34.06 38.66
2. POŽGAJ Jan 00 PK Ljubljana 1:16.44 313 36.42 40.02

Kategorija B

1. TOMAŠ Rok 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:06.39 478 B 32.78 33.61
2. ODER Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 1:06.47 477 B 32.48 33.99
3. ARAD Jonathan 98 Maccabi 1:07.42 457 B 33.22 34.20
4. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 1:07.78 449 B 32.86 34.92
5. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 1:07.88 448 ? 32.24 35.64

GERŠAK Luka 99 PK Velenje 1:07.88 448 ? 33.20 34.68
7. GATI Elad 98 Maccabi 1:09.50 417 34.00 35.50
8. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 1:10.01 408 35.95 34.06
9. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.83 394 34.50 36.33

10. RUPP Marco 98 WSV 1:12.59 366 35.69 36.90
11. LOWENSTEIN Itay 99 Maccabi 1:12.92 361 36.01 36.91
12. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.60 299 37.56 40.04

Kategorija C

1. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 1:00.38 636 A 30.17 30.21
2. MARKOVSKI Vedran 97 PK Beta 1:04.58 520 A 31.10 33.48
3. ANDOLJŠEK Chad 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:04.66 518 A 31.86 32.80
4. KORDEŽ Alen 96 PK Fužinar 1:05.05 509 B 31.49 33.56
5. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:05.51 498 B 32.13 33.38
6. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 1:06.48 476 B 32.09 34.39
7. BUKCHIN Boris 96 Maccabi 1:07.96 446 31.82 36.14
8. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.46 368 36.05 36.41
9. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:12.97 360 35.20 37.77

10. BERKOVICH Yotam 96 Maccabi 1:20.42 269 39.74 40.68

Odprto

1. BARNEA Guy Marcos 87 Israel 58.09 714 A 28.21 29.88
2. KOPELEV Jonatan Josef 91 Israel 58.25 708 A 28.65 29.60
3. TOUMARKIN Yakov-yan 92 Israel 59.27 672 A 29.09 30.18
4. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 1:00.38 636 A 30.17 30.21
5. GAMBURG David 93 Israel 1:01.42 604 A 30.17 31.25
6. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 93 PK Ljubljana 1:02.23 581 A 30.76 31.47
7. MARKOVSKI Vedran 97 PK Beta 1:04.58 520 A 31.10 33.48
8. ANDOLJŠEK Chad 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:04.66 518 A 31.86 32.80
9. KORDEŽ Alen 96 PK Fužinar 1:05.05 509 B 31.49 33.56

10. CINAT davide 93 UISP 1:05.31 502 B 31.90 33.41
11. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:05.51 498 B 32.13 33.38
12. TOMAŠ Rok 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:06.39 478 B 32.78 33.61
13. ODER Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 1:06.47 477 B 32.48 33.99
14. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 1:06.48 476 B 32.09 34.39
15. ARAD Jonathan 98 Maccabi 1:07.42 457 B 33.22 34.20
16. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 1:07.78 449 B 32.86 34.92
17. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 1:07.88 448 ? 32.24 35.64
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

17. GERŠAK Luka 99 PK Velenje 1:07.88 448 ? 33.20 34.68
19. BUKCHIN Boris 96 Maccabi 1:07.96 446 31.82 36.14
20. GATI Elad 98 Maccabi 1:09.50 417 34.00 35.50
21. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 1:10.01 408 35.95 34.06
22. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.83 394 34.50 36.33
23. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.46 368 36.05 36.41
24. RUPP Marco 98 WSV 1:12.59 366 35.69 36.90
25. HLEBEC Gašper 00 PK Inles Ribnica 1:12.72 364 34.06 38.66
26. LOWENSTEIN Itay 99 Maccabi 1:12.92 361 36.01 36.91
27. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:12.97 360 35.20 37.77
28. POŽGAJ Jan 00 PK Ljubljana 1:16.44 313 36.42 40.02
29. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.60 299 37.56 40.04
30. BERKOVICH Yotam 96 Maccabi 1:20.42 269 39.74 40.68
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